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Série A: Voitures de Sport
1 2:58.2241 PERNOT Marc E2SC 3A 1:41.8491:39.9411 1 Nova Proto NP01 Turbo 1:26.024 1:32.200CFM
2 3:00.89418 PETIT Sébastien +0:2.670E2SC 3A 1:42.7551:42.1042 2 Nova NP01-2 +0:2.6701:27.002 1:33.892CFM
3 3:02.3506 DOJAT Maxime +0:4.126E2SC 3A 1:44.4663 3 Revolt 3P0 +0:1.4561:26.627 1:35.723CFM
4 3:11.2414 VIDAL Miguel +0:13.017DE 6 1:44.8911:44.0341 1 Lola B06/51 Mugen +0:8.8911:30.949 1:40.292CFM
5 3:13.38154 BARDIN Yohan +0:15.157CN 2 1:47.5081:49.9641 1 Norma M20 FC +0:2.1401:38.208 1:35.173CFM
6 3:14.6119 BERREUR Olivier +0:16.387CN + 1:50.4701:49.8582 1 Norma M20 FC +0:1.2301:32.490 1:42.121CFM
7 3:14.66555 JEAN Guillaume +0:16.441CN 2 1:48.3051:47.2163 2 Norma M20 FC +0:0.0541:38.722 1:35.943
8 3:20.01130 ROCHE David +0:21.787DE 5S 1:54.5761:53.9052 1 Dallara F307 +0:5.3461:35.474 1:44.537
9 3:21.1208 DIEBOLD Tom +0:22.896CN 2 2:03.1971:44.2794 3 Norma M20 F +0:1.1091:36.841 1:49.668CFM

10 3:21.46822 CLAUSI Thomas +0:23.244CN + 1:48.4421:47.7755 2 Norma M20 FC +0:0.3481:36.330 1:45.138CFM
11 3:22.16232 BRUN Didier +0:23.938DE 5S 1:45.4581:47.9393 2 Dallara F302 +0:0.6941:36.704
12 3:22.99964 JACOB Lionel +0:24.775CM 1:44.7161:42.0006 1 Jad LW01B +0:0.8371:44.941 1:40.999CFM
13 3:23.28727 DIEBOLD David +0:25.063DE 8 1:48.5451:46.3524 1 Tatuus Formula Master +0:0.2881:36.935 1:47.594CFM

14 3:23.86477 SAPIN Marcel +0:25.640DE 5S 1:47.0645 3 Dallara F312 +0:0.5771:36.800 1:48.886
15 3:26.54933 COQUET Stanislas +0:28.325DE 5S 1:49.1561:51.2396 4 Dallara F302 +0:2.6851:38.763 1:47.786
16 3:28.37261 BROSSARD Laurent +0:30.148CM 1:54.4991:53.4507 2 Tracking RC 01B +0:1.8231:45.080 1:43.292CFM
17 3:28.63940 DAUGA Kévin +0:30.415DE 7 1:56.4601:57.0887 1 Tatuus Formule Renault 2014 +0:0.2671:45.126 1:43.513CFM

18 3:29.45648 POULET William +0:31.232CN 2 1:52.4941:58.9168 4 Norma M20 FC +0:0.8171:45.265 1:44.191
19 3:30.37162 DURIN Jean-Charles +0:32.147CM 1:49.4301:50.1749 3 Tracking RC 01B +0:0.9151:47.476 1:42.895CFM

20 3:31.98917 MAITRE Jean-Jacques +0:33.765E2SC 2A 1:54.0081:53.8374 1 Nova NP01 +0:1.6181:38.152
21 3:32.54334 LABROSSE Jérôme +0:34.319DE 5S 1:52.4091:53.4668 5 Dallara F302 +0:0.5541:40.134 1:58.850
22 3:34.89458 PEREIRA Tom +0:36.670CM 2:02.3622:04.37410 4 BRC 05 Evo +0:2.3511:51.624 1:43.270
23 3:35.24363 CLEMENT Lucas +0:37.019CM 1:50.2791:54.44711 5 ST 01 +0:0.3491:44.964JA CFM
24 3:36.87850 CHAUMONT Didier +0:38.654CN 2 2:07.9872:01.60312 5 Nova Proto NP01 +0:1.6351:50.547 1:46.331CFM

25 3:37.44944 MARECHAL Stéphane +0:39.225DE 7 1:51.7531:50.5839 2 Tatuus Formule Renault 2010 +0:0.5711:46.866CFM
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26 3:37.88460 ADOIR Julien +0:39.660CM 2:04.57513 6 Tracking RC 02B +0:0.4351:50.760 1:47.124CFM
27 3:39.10828 GARAMPON--BRUNET Marvin +0:40.884DE 8 1:47.7641:51.34410 2 Tatuus Formula Master +0:1.224JA CFM

28 3:40.06231 BRENOT Benjamin +0:41.838DE 5S 11 6 Dallara F399 +0:0.9541:43.747 1:56.315
29 3:40.12271 PIC Sébastien +0:41.898CM 2:10.8602:03.18614 7 Tracking RC 01 +0:0.0601:51.585 1:48.537
30 3:43.64772 BREYSSE Frédéric +0:45.423CM 2:03.3732:07.53915 8 Silvercar S3 +0:3.5251:53.156 1:50.491
31 3:44.56936 FRENE Jean-Philippe +0:46.345DE 7 2:02.80012 3 Renault Formule Renault 2003 +0:0.9221:52.256 1:52.313
32 3:44.80966 TISSOT Jean-Marc +0:46.585CM 1:58.8682:02.67716 9 Tracking RC 02B +0:0.2401:55.701 1:49.108CFM
33 3:45.11765 BLANCHARD Bruno +0:46.893CM 2:05.3142:05.88517 10 BRC B49 +0:0.3081:56.215 1:48.902CFM

34 3:47.67138 BAUDIN Stéphane +0:49.447DE 4 2:04.77213 1 Tatuus Formule Libre +0:2.5541:42.899
35 3:47.77611 MACHADO Mylenia +0:49.552E2SC 2B 2:05.4445 1 Revolt 2P0 +0:0.1051:42.332FA CFM

36 3:47.94776 HAUF Anthony +0:49.723CM 1:52.6881:55.25918 11 Speedcar GTR +0:0.171

37 3:50.16926 SAPIN Alain +0:51.945DE 5S 2:23.24614 7 Dallara F302 +0:2.2221:54.904 1:55.265
38 3:51.03470 RECORDIER Jean-Marie +0:52.810CM 2:05.9251:57.16819 12 BRC B59 +0:0.8651:53.866
39 3:51.47456 DELORME Bernard +0:53.250CNF 1 2:13.4152:30.53020 1 Radical Prosport +0:0.4402:02.106 1:49.368
40 3:52.17667 CHANRION Bastien +0:53.952CM 2:09.5412:11.32821 13 Tracking RC 01B +0:0.7021:59.678 1:52.498JA CFM
41 3:53.24652 ARVET Patrice +0:55.022CN 2 2:01.5391:58.58822 6 Norma M20 FC +0:1.0702:00.753 1:54.658CFM
42 3:54.89459 GONTIER Mia +0:56.670CM 2:12.62023 14 BRC B59 +0:1.6482:02.053 1:52.841JA FA
43 3:55.03557 CHATANAY Eva +0:56.811CM 2:10.2682:12.21024 15 Speedcar GTR +0:0.1412:04.208 1:50.827FA
44 3:56.89345 SAINTMARD Antonin +0:58.669DE 7 2:10.10715 4 Tatuus Formule Renault 2008 +0:1.8581:55.268 2:01.625JA CFM

45 4:05.70875 IMBERT Christophe +1:07.484CM 2:17.90725 16 Jema 630 GTR +0:8.8152:05.007 2:00.701
46 4:05.95949 COMETA Pierre +1:07.735CNF 2 2:26.8172:10.36726 7 Pedrazza Racing Car +0:0.2512:14.584 1:55.592
47 4:24.57037 MARY Nathalie +1:26.346DE 7 16 5 Tatuus Formule Renault 2000 +0:18.6112:14.416 2:10.154FA
48 4:26.81139 PIERRE Luce +1:28.587DE 1 17 1 Brottes FL +0:2.2412:17.379 2:09.432FA

49 4:41.84073 SEIGNOVERT Luc +1:43.616CM 2:31.8692:29.23327 17 Tracking RC01 +0:15.0292:22.625 2:19.215

Série B: Voitures de Production
1 3:27.765109 GANEVAT Jean-Francois GTTS 4 1:50.0901 1 Renault R.S.01 1:47.202 1:40.563CFM
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2 3:28.718101 POINSIGNON Yannick +0:0.953GTTS 4 1:50.2192:00.4032 2 BMW M3 E92 +0:0.9531:48.028 1:40.690CFM
3 3:34.746108 GARNIER Alexandre +0:6.981GTTS 4 1:54.0281:56.0883 3 Porsche 991 GT3 Cup +0:6.0281:51.028 1:43.718CFM

4 3:35.741102 DUBOIS Anthony +0:7.976GTTS 3 1:49.1071:54.3114 1 Alpine A110 Evo +0:0.9951:46.634 1:58.535CFM
5 3:35.961144 BONNEVIE Mickaël +0:8.196A 5 1:53.2361:59.6271 1 Cupra Leon Supercopa MK3 +0:0.2201:50.083 1:45.878CFM

6 3:37.381140 THOMASSET Baptiste +0:9.616A 5 1:52.2401:52.4362 2 Cupra Leon Supercopa MK3 +0:1.4201:50.854 1:46.527JB CFM
7 3:37.629107 DURIEUX Yann +0:9.864GT 2 1:52.3791:52.6101 1 Alpine A110 Cup +0:0.2481:50.893 1:46.736CFM

8 3:37.957106 DOSIERES Francis +0:10.192A 5 1:53.3941:58.9773 3 Seat Leon Supercopa MK3 +0:0.3281:51.299 1:46.658CFM
9 3:38.589167 VALFRE Yannick +0:10.824F2 3 1:57.4091:48.1591 1 Renault Mégane 3 +0:0.6322:00.827 1:50.430
10 3:42.658155 SIMON Richard +0:14.893A 4 1:54.4932:14.0454 1 Peugeot 308 Racing Cup +0:4.0691:53.173 1:49.485CFM
11 3:44.574114 MARION Philippe +0:16.809GTTS 4 2:08.7992:23.4955 4 Porsche GT3 Cup +0:1.9161:54.012 1:50.562
12 3:45.267123 GLEY Michaël +0:17.502A 5 1:56.3232:00.5675 4 Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 +0:0.6931:55.229 1:50.038
13 3:45.324111 CAT MACKOWIAK Morane +0:17.559FN 4 2:06.2071:51.6511 1 BMW M3 E36 +0:0.0571:57.708 1:53.673FB CFM

14 3:45.548105 POINSIGNON Christophe +0:17.783FC 4 2:01.6762:10.8451 1 Simca CG Turbo +0:0.2241:57.007 1:48.541CFM
15 3:46.889159 DURASSIER Samuel +0:19.124F2 3 1:57.3371:49.5522 2 Honda Civic Type R EP3 +0:1.341

16 3:46.949122 PERRAUD Alain +0:19.184A 5 2:04.3152:07.9396 5 Seat Leon Supercopa MK3 +0:0.0601:57.197 1:49.752
17 3:47.475157 PONTILLE Julien +0:19.710F2 3 1:58.5202:02.8153 3 Peugeot 206 +0:0.5261:56.477 1:50.998
18 3:48.931116 BROSSARD Antonin +0:21.166GTTS 1 2:02.7452:06.7716 1 Tork Mitjet 1300 +0:1.4561:59.423 1:49.508JB
19 3:49.392172 STAHL Léo +0:21.627F2 1 1:54.4684 1 Peugeot 106 XSI +0:0.4612:01.275 1:54.924JB
20 3:49.777126 LANSARD Dominique +0:22.012GT 2 2:01.2592:06.5502 2 Alpine A110 Cup +0:0.3851:58.754 1:51.023CFM

21 3:49.783120 O'MAHONY Francis +0:22.018GT 2 2:02.4562:20.2083 3 Porsche 996 GT3 +0:0.0061:55.909 1:53.874
22 3:50.044136 DUBUIS Lucas +0:22.279A 3 1:59.5042:11.2257 1 Renault Clio R3 Max +0:0.2611:58.057 1:51.987JB

23 3:50.154118 RIVOIRE Romain +0:22.389FC 1 2:02.7392:14.9092 1 Simca 1000 +0:0.1101:58.363 1:51.791
24 3:50.582135 FAYET François +0:22.817A 3 1:57.5111:59.9768 2 Renault Clio 2 Cup +0:0.4281:58.943 1:53.071
25 3:51.127154 PERRET Cédric +0:23.362F2 3 2:04.2452:13.5495 4 BMW 318 Compact +0:0.5452:01.437 1:49.690
26 3:52.223124 DARMOCHOD Gilles +0:24.458A 5 2:08.9919 6 Seat Leon Supercopa MK2 +0:1.0962:00.324 1:51.899
27 3:52.490147 JAROUSSE Kévin +0:24.725FN 4 1:58.3242:01.2392 2 BMW M3 E36 +0:0.2671:57.160 1:55.330CFM
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28 3:54.035130 BARDIN Laurent +0:26.270A 4 1:59.9232:10.15710 2 Peugeot 308 Racing Cup +0:1.5451:59.868 1:54.167
29 3:55.017171 RENOUF Wilfried +0:27.252F2 1 2:04.7791:54.8786 2 Peugeot 205 Rallye +0:0.9822:01.256 2:00.139JB

30 3:55.419150 DUBUIS Sébastien +0:27.654FN 3 2:04.8541:57.4843 1 Honda Civic type R +0:0.4022:02.307 1:57.935
31 3:55.542149 TABOULET Patrice +0:27.777FN 3 2:08.4241:57.5794 2 Honda Civic type R +0:0.1232:04.021 1:57.963
32 3:56.448119 BAGNOL Hervé +0:28.683FC 1 2:03.4152:12.0873 2 Simca Rallye 3 +0:0.9062:29.155 1:53.033
33 3:56.591153 GARCIN Lucas +0:28.826FN 2 2:08.1091:58.8165 1 Honda Civic +0:0.1432:10.545 1:57.775JB

34 3:57.046170 FIARD Guy +0:29.281F2 2 2:07.3141:55.8597 1 Citroën C2 GT +0:0.4552:12.033 2:01.187
35 3:57.331117 CORDONNIER Antoine +0:29.566FC 2 2:03.9072:21.5594 1 Simca 1000 +0:0.2852:03.213 1:54.118
36 3:58.863128 SAHOUI Abel +0:31.098A 5 2:05.6452:11.62911 7 Seat Leon Supercopa MK2 +0:1.5322:02.709 1:56.154
37 3:59.142168 BOUFFETEAU Cédric +0:31.377F2 2 2:05.3312:01.8148 2 Honda Civic EK4 +0:0.2792:04.469 1:57.328
38 4:01.507129 LAFOSSE Elodie +0:33.742A 5 2:05.9872:12.50312 8 Seat Leon Supercopa Mk2 +0:2.3652:03.306 1:58.201FB
39 4:01.584131 PELLETIER Gabin +0:33.819FC 2 2:05.0162:23.1345 2 Simca Rallye 2 +0:0.0772:06.164 1:56.568JB CFM

40 4:01.758134 CATINOT Nicolas +0:33.993A 3 2:02.2492:16.34813 3 Renault Clio 2 Cup +0:0.1742:01.979 1:59.779
41 4:02.351133 SAMY François +0:34.586A 3 2:08.4182:25.54014 4 Renault Clio 3 Cup +0:0.5932:02.942 1:59.409
42 4:03.210181 VALLON Alexandre +0:35.445F2 3 2:06.6072:01.5199 5 Peugeot 206 S16 +0:0.8592:04.529 2:01.691CFM
43 4:08.254132 CAT Pascal +0:40.489A 4 2:18.0682:32.14715 3 Peugeot 308 Racing Cup +0:5.0442:10.670 1:57.584CFM
44 4:08.549139 MARION Philippe +0:40.784A 2 2:09.2872:21.18916 1 Peugeot 208 VTI +0:0.2952:08.269 2:00.280
45 4:08.745160 DEBE Célia +0:40.980A 3 2:07.9402:24.30117 5 Renault Clio 3 Cup +0:0.1962:08.014 2:00.805JB FB CFM
46 4:08.987158 JULLIARD Bruno +0:41.222F2 3 2:14.4112:04.50110 6 Peugeot 205 GTI +0:0.2422:13.337 2:04.486
47 4:10.485115 DEMARE Christophe +0:42.720GTTS 1 2:13.7302:23.4267 2 Mitjet Evo +0:1.4982:12.427 1:58.058
48 4:13.091121 TISSIER Axel +0:45.326A 5 2:11.7012:26.64618 9 Seat Leon Supercopa MK2 +0:2.6062:15.136 2:01.390
49 4:16.588166 ROUSSILLON Guillaume +0:48.823F2 3 2:17.9511:58.63711 7 Renault 5 GT Turbo +0:3.497

50 4:17.869152 CECCHINI Ambroise +0:50.104N 2S 2:13.9512:06.4056 1 Peugeot 106 XSI +0:1.2812:11.464JB

51 4:18.845165 ZIMMERMANN Jonathan +0:51.080F2 3 2:14.8012:04.04412 8 Renault Clio Willams +0:0.976

52 4:21.362148 AUDIGIER Florian +0:53.597FN 3 2:18.6747 3 Renault Clio 2 RS +0:2.5172:19.821 2:02.688
53 4:21.488173 DE PIERO Charly +0:53.723F2 1 2:16.2312:11.92813 3 Citroën AX Sport +0:0.1262:17.140 2:09.560
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54 4:29.120169 VALFRE André +1:01.355F2 2 2:24.1892:17.20414 3 Peugeot 205 GTI +0:7.6322:24.203 2:11.916

JA = Jeune -25ans série A  JB = Jeune -25ans série B  FA = Féminin série A  FB = Féminin série B  CFM = Chpt France D1
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